
Date Morning Afternoon

Tue 2 May
Perf Arts;  Investigating Practitioners' Work (3h)

Wed 3 May Applied Law; Dispute Solving in Civil Law (1hr30)

Thu 4 May Animal Welfare and Ethics (3h)

H&S; Human Lifespan Development (1hr30)

Sports Studies; Anatomy and Physiology (1hr30)

Tue 16 May Sociology AS Paper 1 (1hr30)

Wed 17 May 

Thu 18 May Business; Personal and Business Finance (2hr)

Fri 19 May Mathematics: Non Calc. P1 [F]

Mon 22 May

Applied Science; Chemistry B (40m) Applied Science; Biology B (40m)

Sociology AS Paper 2 (1hr30)

Wed 24 May Applied Science; Physics B (40m)

Thu 25 May

Fri 26 May

English Lang. Comp. 1 20th Century Lit.

Media Representations (2hr)

Tue 6 Jun

Wed 7 Jun Mathematics: Calc P2 [F]

Thu 8 Jun Contingency Aftenoon

Fri 9 Jun IT; Information Technology Systems (2hr)

Mon 12 Jun English Lang. Comp. 2 Non-Fiction

Tue 13 Jun

Wed 14 Jun Mathematics: Calc. P3 [F]

Thu 15 Jun Contingency Aftenoon

Fri 16 Jun

Mon 19 Jun

Tue 20 Jun

Wed 21 Jun

Thu 22 Jun

Fri 23 Jun

Year 12  Summer Timetable 

Tue 23 May

Half Term

Mon 15 May

JCQ Contingency Day (All students should be available up to and including this day)

Mon 5 Jun


